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VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA - TRAT 6 km

Damsky kros

Jméno

Skoumalova Tereza
Simonova Barbora
Simova Sarka
Krasnokutska Magda
Schneiderova Katefina
Kubna Daniela
Spillerova Gabriela
Stepkovd Veronika
Vaculikova Eliska
Novakova Gabriela
Holibkova Klara
Hlouskova Alena
Dubova Antdnia

St.c.
716
719
705
722
715
702
720
724
706
707
721
708
701
717
704
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Zwingrova Eva
Hotinkova Gabriela
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Dorostenci 15 - 16 let

St.€. Jméno

718 Proksa Martin

712 Schaffartzik Robert
710 Kolar Samuel

709 Jelen Stépdn
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Juniorky 17 - 18 let
# St.¢. Jméno

1 713 Schromova Hana
2 723 RyZova Veronika
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Roc¢nik Tym/Bydlisté

1990 Hupnakolo.cz

1989 depilcentrum.cz / INFINITYSPORT
1979 Opava

1974 Orientacni Béh Opava
1973 Opava

1990 Opava

1978 Model Run Team Opava
1983 Budci

1988 Petfvald

1971 Opava

1990 Opava

1976 Neplachovice

1972 Opava

1983 BZB

1973 Ostrava

Roc¢nik Tym/Bydlisté

2000 Opava-Komarov

2000 Kingteam - Sokol Opava
2000 Kingteam - Sokol Opava
2000 Kingteam - Sokol Opava

Roénik Tym/Bydlisté

1998 Kingteam - Sokol Opava
1998 Chvalikovice
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Stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Stat
CZE
CZE

RETIS
GROUP

Cil

00:34:54.60
00:34:57.61
00:34:59.27
00:36:07.30
00:36:41.27
00:37:16.47
00:38:29.95
00:38:35.53
00:39:11.14
00:39:27.66
00:39:27.67
00:42:17.41
00:43:45.87
00:46:22.75
00:49:12.95

Cil

00:25:59.01
00:26:02.16
00:26:13.75
00:26:46.92

Cil
00:31:05.66
00:36:19.10
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BSC

BIKE SPORT CLUB

Odstup

00:00:03.01
00:00:04.67
00:01:12.70
00:01:46.67
00:02:21.87
00:03:35.35
00:03:40.93
00:04:16.54
00:04:33.06
00:04:33.07
00:07:22.81
00:08:51.27
00:11:28.15
00:14:18.35

Odstup
00:00:03.15

00:00:14.74
00:00:47.91

Odstup

00:05:13.44
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